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                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	ALR006
	文件：17.43 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	NPN SILICON RF POWER TRANSISTOR

DESCRIPTION:
TheASIALR006isDesignedfor
FEATURES:
●InputMatchingNetwork
●Omnigold?MetalizationSystem
	ASI
Advanced Semiconductor, Inc

	

	AEP006SI
	文件：374.37 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	ADSL LINE TRANSFORMER SURFACE MOUNT MAGNETICS
	ALLIED
Allied Components International

	

	AJT006
	文件：17.5 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	NPN SILICON RF POWER TRANSISTOR

DESCRIPTION:
TheASIAJT006isDesignedfor9–1215MHz,JTIDSApplications.
FEATURES:
?InternalInput/OutputMatchingNetwork
?PG=9.3dBat6.0W/1215MHz
?Omnigold?MetalizationSystem
	ASI
Advanced Semiconductor, Inc

	

	AMW006
	文件：1.49537 Mbytes
Page：32 Pages


	Embedded Wi-Fi Networking Solutions
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商

	

	AMW006
	文件：4.06373 Mbytes
Page：37 Pages


	This document provides information on the AMWx06 802.11b/g/n Wi-Fi networking module from Zentri.

GeneralFeatures
?Self-containedultra-lowpowerWi-Fimodulewith
microcontrollerandsupportforZentriOS-W
firmware(AMW006/AMW106)andZentriOS-WZ
firmware(AMW106),includingindustrystandard
SSL/TLSsecureTCP/IPnetworkstack.
?IntegratedSPI-serialflashforsoftwareupgrades
and
	SILABSSilicon Laboratories
芯科科技深圳芯科科技有限公司

	

	AMW006R
	文件：1.60305 Mbytes
Page：32 Pages


	Embedded Wi-Fi Networking Solutions
	SILABSSilicon Laboratories
芯科科技深圳芯科科技有限公司

	

	AMW006S
	文件：1.60305 Mbytes
Page：32 Pages


	Embedded Wi-Fi Networking Solutions
	SILABSSilicon Laboratories
芯科科技深圳芯科科技有限公司

	

	AN006
	文件：115.97 Kbytes
Page：8 Pages


	USB Protections
	AIC
AIC

	

	ASMT-M006
	文件：356.77 Kbytes
Page：5 Pages


	Collimator Lens Option for Power LED
	AVAGOAvago
安華高安華高科技

	

	ASMT-M006
	文件：152.18 Kbytes
Page：5 Pages


	Collimator Lens Option for Power LED ASMT-Mxxx
	BOARDCOMBroadcom Corporation.
博通公司博通半導體

	

	BCC006A
	文件：93.39 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Single-Ended Cordsets

Basicfeatures
Approval/Conformity
CE
EAC
WEEE
	BalluffBalluff Korea Ltd.
巴魯夫巴魯夫自動化（上海）有限公司

	



            

		
        
            
                詳細參數

            

            	型號：ALR006

	制造商：ASI 

	制造商全稱：ASI 

	功能描述：NPN SILICON RF POWER TRANSISTOR 



            

        

        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市永貝爾科技有限公司
	ALR006
	ASI
	23+
	原廠原包
	19960
	只做進口原裝 終端工廠免費送樣
	詢價
	深圳市向鴻偉業電子有限公司
	ALR2188
	
	1635+
	
	6000
	好渠道!好價格!一片起賣!
	詢價
	深圳市維爾達電子有限公司
	ALR2188
	
	2023+
	
	80000
	一級代理/分銷渠道價格優勢 十年芯程一路只做原裝正品
	詢價
	瀚佳科技(深圳)有限公司
	ALR2188
	
	21+
	
	35210
	一級代理/放心采購
	詢價
	深圳市創新跡電子有限公司
	ALR2188
	
	23+
	
	5000
	專注配單,只做原裝進口現貨
	詢價
	深圳市驚羽科技有限公司
	ALR3002M
	ELC
	24+25+/26+27+
	臺式電源
	47
	一一有問必回一特殊渠道一有長期訂貨一備貨HK倉庫
	詢價
	深圳市駿創達科技有限公司
	ALR-6090-VPS
	TYCO/泰科
	2308+
	
	555921
	一級代理,原裝正品,公司現貨!
	詢價
	千層芯半導體(深圳)有限公司
	ALR-6090-VPS-UL
	TEConnectivity/Raychem
	17+
	原廠原裝
	6000
	進口原裝正品假一賠十,貨期7-10天
	詢價
	上海德懿電子科技有限公司
	ALR-6090-VPS-UL
	TEConnectivity/Raychem
	23+
	光學傳感器
	300
	原裝現貨!品質為先!請來電垂詢!
	詢價
	深圳市百視威訊電子科技有限公司
	ALR-6090-VPS-UL
	
	23+
	N/A
	30050
	正品授權貨源可靠
	詢價


        

        更多ALR006供應商
            更新時間2024-3-8 16:23:00
        

        
          
            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	ALR015
	ALR030_07
	ALR060_07
	ALR-1
	ALR100
	ALR-1400
	ALR2
	ALR200
	ALR-3
	ALR3003
	ALR325_07
	ALR-6090-VPS
	ALR-6090-VPS-UL-(B-10)
	ALR-7060-VPS
	ALR-AA-105W
	ALR-AA-1068M
	ALR-SPT-15
	ALR-SST-PV
	ALR-TC-101
	ALR-TC-103
	ALR-TC-104
	ALS05  WAF
	ALS06LD-A
	ALS06L-R
	ALS1
	ALS10
	ALS133TR-DPG
	ALS14
	ALS14P
	ALS16
	ALS17
	ALS174
	ALS-175
	ALS18
	ALS19
	ALS1B05TWT
	ALS245  WAF
	ALS245A-1
	ALS250
	ALS-250B
	ALS251H
	ALS2741M12
	ALS2785M12
	ALS28P
	ALS29911DN-A-24V


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	ALR030
	ALR060
	ALR1
	ALR-10
	ALR100_10
	ALR175
	ALR-2
	ALR200_07
	ALR3002M
	ALR325
	ALR-5
	ALR-6090-VPS-UL
	ALR-6090-VPS-UL-B-10
	ALR-AA-105
	ALR-AA-1068
	ALR-SC-10A
	ALR-SPT-168
	ALR-SST-PV-IES
	ALR-TC-101R
	ALR-TC-103R
	AL-RTPRTJB-9
	ALS0600N
	ALS06L-G
	ALS06L-W
	ALS-1
	ALS-100
	ALS138A
	ALS14H
	ALS15
	ALS16H
	ALS170TS-DPG
	ALS175
	ALS17P
	ALS18P
	ALS1B05TW
	ALS1B06TW
	ALS245A
	ALS24P
	ALS-250
	ALS250H
	ALS2740M8
	ALS2782M8
	ALS28
	ALS29911DN-A
	ALS29911DN-G
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